FENDERS SUB-ASSY.

DRAWING NO. SGLEV-010 REV. 1

@
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
1 | 1 |R27-145-L SGL REAR FENDER MOUNT
2 | 1 |R27-121 SGL FENDER OUTSIDE MOUNT
3 | 1 |PP27-004 FENDER, LEFT, SGL
4 | 4 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 5/16-18 x 3/4
5 | 4 |[FWSS-516 FLAT WASHER, 5/16
6 | 4 |SSNC-516 5/16" NUT, NYLOCK

LEFT FENDER



PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
1 1 R27-145-R SGL REAR FENDER MOUNT
2 | 1 |R27-121 SGL FENDER OUTSIDE MOUNT
3 | 1 PP27-006 FENDER, RIGHT, SGL
4 | 4 (CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 5/16-18 x 3/4
5 | 4 |[FWSS-516 FLAT WASHER, 5/16
6 | 4 |SSNC-516 5/16" NUT, NYLOCK

RIGHT FENDER




